
saris sales force

RACKS   |    TRAINERS   |    BIKE INFRASTRUCTURE
RIDE MORE AT SARIS.COM

SARIS 5253 VERONA ROAD MADISON WI 53711  800.783.7257 

SARIS CONTACTS:
Jon Lewis  |  Director of Key Accounts |  jlewis@saris.com  |  608-729-6149
Kellen Pagel  |  Manager of IBD Accounts |  kpagel@saris.com  |  608-729-6262
Eric Mason  |  Sale Support Specialist |  emason@saris.com  |  608-729-6130

NEW DEALER INQUIRY?  
CONTACT SALES@SARIS.COM

TERRITORY AGENCY AGENCY COVERAGE AGENCY PRINCIPLE PHONE EMAIL
NE NESS ME, NH, VT, MA, CR, RI George Frick 413-575-6257 george@nessports.com

NY/NJ Pave Sports Group NY/NJ Marc Urbanski 908-566-5254 marc@pavesportsgroup.com
EC Creagh-Keller Sales,  Inc. PA, DE, MD, D.C., VA, WV, Stephen Keller 919-624-2453 skeller@cksalesinc.com
FL Suncoast Sports FL Bob Willis 954-401-7594 bobwillis1@comcast.net
GL The Gold Agency KY, OH, IN, L. MI Jeff Gold 317-319-6117 bikewave@aol.com
MW BP Associates ND, SD, NE, KS, MN, IA, Ben Gonnerman 515-371-3534 bgonnerman@bpassociates.com
PNW Moxie Northwest AK, WA, OR, MT, ID Laura Moen 206-321-1260 laura@moxienorthwest.com
WC Saris CA, NV, NM, AZ, HI Mike Miranda 608-729-6129 mmiranda@saris.com
SW Premier Cycling Group TX, OK, AR, LA Dennis hepner 407-797-2126 dhepner1111@comcast.net
RK Open CO, UT, WY

TERRITORY AGENCY PRINCIPLE ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL
Quebec Marc Andre Daigle 4565 Marquette, Montreal, QC H2J3Y3 418.473.1597 agencemarcodaigle@gmail.com

BC Mike Whittle 11071 4th Avenue, Richmond, BC V7E 3G3 778.980.8899 mwhittle@shaw.ca

Ontario Kevin Macer 5940 Old Base Line Rd Caledon East, ON , L7C0K2 416.562.8485 kevinmacer@gmail.com

Prairies (AB, 
SK, MB)

Mike Cavaliere 50098 East Park Place, Rocky View Country, AB T0L0K0 403.678.1441 mcavaliere@icloud.com

Maritimes and Newfoundland Open
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